M

AVANF

Roller

General Information
Maker
Model Number
Year
Hour (h)

Serial Number

Engine
Model
Serial Number
Engine Oil Leak
Engine Oil Gauge
Exhaust Color
Blow-by
Engine Sound
Water Pump

Radiator

HITACHI
CA252D
2003
1788
66221233

B3.9-C

21459844

No oil leak

OK

Unchecked

No

OK

No water leak

Not enough cooling water

*This report is only for your reference. We are not responsible for the actual condition of checked item.

Inspection Date:

2020/06/06

Note for External Appearance

The left quake-absorbing rubber is damaged

Note for Undercarriage

The tires are partly cracked

Note for Operating Component

There are burn holes and on the seat

Note for Engine

Admin. No.

3000010193




