

Inspection Report

Roller

General Information	
Maker	HITACHI
Model Number	CA252D
Year	2003
Hour (h)	1788
Serial Number	66221233

Engine

Lingine	
Model	B3.9-C
Serial Number	21459844
Engine Oil Leak	No oil leak
Engine Oil Gauge	OK
Exhaust Color	Unchecked
Blow-by	No
Engine Sound	OK
Water Pump	No water leak
Radiator	Not enough cooling water



Note for Operating Component

There are burn holes and on the seat

Note for Engine

Admin. No. 3000010193

*This report is only for your reference. We are not responsible for the actual condition of checked item.